
 

             ​2015 USAG Brussels Adult Basketball League 

 

Wednesday, January 21​st​, 2015 

19:30​ Potential Threat vs. ​T-Heat 

20:30 ​Team USA vs. ​Gargzdu Banga  

21:30​ ​Under Cover United​ vs. Basket BXL 

 

Monday, January 26​th​, 2015 

19:30​ Team Estonia vs. ​Green Whites 

20:30​ ​Slovenia​ vs. Team USA 

21:30​ ​Gargzdu Banga​ vs. Basket BXL 

 

Wednesday, January 28​th​, 2015 

19:30​ ​Team Estonia​ vs. Potential Threat  

20:30​ Under Cover United vs. ​Green Whites 

21:30​ ​Team USA​ vs. T-Heat 

 



 

Monday February 2​nd​   , 2015 

19:30​ Team Estonia vs. ​Slovenia 

20:30​ ​Basket BXL​ vs. Green Whites 

21:30​ Potential Threat vs. ​Under Cover United 

 

Wednesday, February 4​th​, 2015 

19:30​ ​Gargzdu Banga​ vs. Team Estonia 

20:30​ Green Whites vs. ​Potential Threat 

21:30​ ​Undercover United​ vs. T-Heat 

 

Monday, February 9​th​, 2015 

19:30​ Basket BXL vs. ​Slovenia 

20:30​ ​Team Estonia​ vs. Team-USA 

21:30​ T-Heat vs​. Green Whites 

 

Wednesday, February 11​th​, 2015 

19:30​ Slovenia vs. ​Gargzdu Banga  

20:30​ ​Potential Threat​ vs. Basket BXL 

21:30​ T-USA vs. ​Under Cover United 

 

 

 

 



 Wednesday, February 18​th​, 2015 

19:30​ ​Slovenia​ vs. Potential Threat 

20:30​ ​T-Heat ​vs. Basket BXL 

21:30​ Green Whites vs.  ​Gargzdu Banga 

 

Monday, February 23​rd​, 2015 

19:30​ Basket BXL vs. ​Team Estonia 

20:30​ Potential Threat vs. ​Team USA 

21:30​ Undercover United vs. ​Gargzdu Banga 

 

Wednesday, February 25​th​ 2015 

19:30​ T-Heat vs. ​Slovenia 

20:30​ ​Team USA​ vs. Green Whites 

21:30​ ​Team Estonia​ vs. T-Heat 

 

Monday, March 2​nd​ , 2015 

19:30​ Undercover United vs. ​Slovenia  

20:30​ ​Gargzdu Banga​ vs. Potential Threat 

21:30​ ​Team USA​ vs. Basket BXL 

 

Wednesday, March 4​th​  , 2015 

19:30 ​T-Heat vs. ​Gargdzu Banga 

20:30​ ​Green Whites​ vs.  Slovenia  

21:30​ ​Team Estonia​ vs. Under Cover United 



 

 

 

 

 

End of Season Tournament: 16​th​- 20​th ​March 2015 

 

             Top 7 Teams make the Playoffs 


